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Yonosiku

1 MC

2 MCMK
3 KMC
4 MC

MapkiH

LLlep6iHiH

Xysak

Hsannk

€BreH

Mwuxarino

PocTtucnas

BborpoaH
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5 KMC

6

7

8

1p. JlaBpik

1p.

1p.

1p.

Bnaroonp

LLlepbaHb

3ybos

Conoseii

ApTtem

PomaH

IBaH

Makcum

Mwuknta

2/8

1984
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KOHaku

1 MCMK
2 KMC
3 MC

4 KMC

30/10T0OB

Mapu4eHko

[ConoBnboOB

CocHoBui

€BreH

CrtaHucnas

Mwuknta

Bnapucnas

3/8
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5 KMC
6 KMC
7
8

Nazapuyk

[NaHiH

1p. [ nyweHko

1p. SueHko

MNasno

Bonoaumup

Kupuno

Bonoaumup
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9 KMC
10 KMC
11 1p.
12 1p.
13 1p.

XaBaHoB

HaymeHko

AT4anko

PecyxiH

3alyeHKo

JeHuc

PomaH

Odmntpo

Odmntpo

Bnapoucnas
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14

15

16

17

18

1p.

2p.

1p.

2p.

3p.

OpueHko

CyuweHko

Xambip

TokyHoB

Mok peubkuia

Onekcin

BiTanin

Makcum

Bnac

ApTem
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19

20

1p.

2p.

1p.

KyumaH

Crtykano

MipowHuk

3p.

3p.

TkaneHko

KniHgyxos

B'auecnas

€BreH

Mwukunta

Bopunc

Bonoaumup

1996

1999

1998
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